SCI ALPINISTICA IN NOTTURNA
XIII° TROFEO " LORENZO e MARIO "
CLASSIFICA GENERALE

Cl. Cognome Nome Societa' Anno
Oberguggenberger Villach
Peter Paul

Monte
2 Wernig Stefan Cocco
Racing
U.S Aldo
3 Lazzara Paolo Moro
Paluzza
Team
4 Da Pra Olivo Karpos
Vv.Ff.
5 Pavanello Andrea Dolomiti Ski-
Alp
6 Del Missier Marco S.S. Fornese
7 Frattino Silvano >C. .
Valcellina
8 Doecke Max Villach
. . Val Vidende
9 De Bon Giovanni Ski Alp
Val
10 Tonet Nick Visdende
Ski Alp
11 Nardei Davide Dolomiti Ski
Alp
12 Denchasaz Denis Auronzo
13 Vuerich Davide Aldo Moro
Paluzza
Val Vidende
14 lis F
Grandelis Francesco Ski Alp
Val
15 Gandus Tiziano Visdende
Ski Alp
Timau
16 Del Negro Ruben Cleulis
17 Corazza Germano T Rex Zoldo
Skialp
18 Bettin Mauro Longarone
Tuttosport
19 Zanettin Ernesto S‘.:l .C|Ub
Cibiana
U.S Aldo
20 Merluzzi Patrik Moro
Paluzza
21 Plesnikar Franco Us Raibl
22 Vascellari Giovanni
Val
23 De Candido And
e Candido Andrea Visdende
Dolomiti Ski

24 Da Rin Zanco Enzo
Alp

M/F

1976 M

1988 M

1982 M

1974 M

1992 M
1983 M
1990 M

1990 M

1986 M

1985 M

1994 M
1986 M

1995 M

1983 M

1982 M

1998 M

1972 M

1968 M

1990 M

1986 M

1969 M
1992 M
1984 M

1963 M

Pos m/f

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

Pos Cat

Cat

1SM

2 SM

3SM

4 SM

5SM

6 SM

7 SM

8 SM

9 SM

10 SM

11 SM

12 SM

13 SM

14 SM

15 SM

16 SM

17 SM

18 SM

19 SM

20 SM

21 SM

22 SM

23 SM

24 SM

Tempo

35'39

35'46

35'49

36'16

36'22

36'25

37'15

37'17

3724

37'51

38'11

38'12

38'25

38'40

38'53

39'08

39'11

39'23

39'31

39'38

40'00

40'31

40'36

40'52

Dist

0'00

0'07

0'37

0'44

0'47

1'37

1'39

1'45

2'13

2'33

2'33

2'46

3'02

3'30

3'33

3'45

3'53

4'00

4'21

4'52

4'58

5'14



De Bernardin
Andrea

26 Poiazzi Daniele
27 Tome' Gianni

Albano Salvatore
Paolo

29 Mina Martin

30 Favaretto Luca

31 Cecilia De Filippo

32 Caneva Gino

33 Silverio Paolo

34 Cimenti Lukas

35 Pendini Andrea
36 Turi Erica

37 Colle Adriano

38 Solagna Pietro

39 De Bernardin Giulio

40 Di Ronco Francesco

41 Berolo Ruggero

42 Micoli Victor

De Antoni
Alessandro

44 Zandonella Sandro

45 Bellitto Daniele
46 Molin Antonio

47 Facchini Raffaele

48 Tomat Luca

49 Spangaro Manuel
50 Favaretto Edoardo

51 Favaretto Dario

Val
Visdende
Ski Alp
S.S. Velox
Paularo

Asd Raibl

Val
Visdende
A.S.D.
Dolomiti Ski
Alp

S C Dolomiti
Ski Alp

Us Aldo
Moro
Timau
Cleulis
U.S. Aldo
Moro
Paluzza

Corratec

Dolomiti Ski-
Alp

Dolomiti Ski
Alp

Val
Visdende

Ski Alp

Aldo Moro
Paluzza

Trex Zoldo

U.S Aldo
Moro
Paluzza
C.S.l.
Comeglians
Val
Visdende
Ski Alp

Auronzo

Bobemarze

U.S Aldo
Moro
Paluzza
Timau
Cleulis
Dolomiti Ski
Alp
Dolomiti Ski
Alp

2000 M

1994 M

1980 M

1963 M

2001 M

1971 M

1980 F

1966 M

1979 M

1991 M

1967 M

1991 F

1971 M

1984 M

1998 M

1968 M

1974 M

1985 M

1986 M

1983 M

1969 M

1971 M

1964 M

1997 M

1978 M

1999 M

2002 M

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

a7

48

49

25 SM

26 SM

27 SM

28 SM

29 SM

30 SM

1SF

31 SM

32 SM

33 SM

34 SM

2 SF

35 SM

36 SM

37 SM

38 SM

1CM

39 SM

40 SM

41 SM

42 SM

43 SM

2CM

44 SM

45 SM

46 SM

47 SM

40'57

41'03

41'05

41'28

42'05

42'11

42'22

42'23

42'36

42'41

43'06

43'16

4420

44'51

44'52

45'08

45'35

45'40

45'44

45'51

46'03

46'03

46'46

47'15

47'16

47'19

47'21

5'24

5'27

5'49

6'26

6'33

6'43

6'45

6'58

7'03

7'27

7'38

8'42

9'14

9'30

9'56

10'02

10'05

10'13

10'24

10'25

11'07

11'37

11'38

11'40

11'42



52 Kratter Alessia

53 Moro Livio

54 Stefani Marco

Da Rin Zanco
Martina

56 Pomare Giacomo

57 Rizzi Caio

58 Di Bernardo Vanni

59 Florit Stefano

60 Bellina Renato

61 De Caneva Stefano
62 Gortan Mauro
63 Topan Andrea

64 Larese Mario

65 Bellina Caterina

66 Patriarca Andrea
67 Soravia Folin Paolo
68 Filippin Antonio
69 Zaetta Emanuela

70 Biancolino Dario

Antoniutti

Alessandro
72 Valle Paolo
73 Poles Vito

74 Poiazzi Luigino
75 De Giorgio Susanna
76 Fedez Enzo

Benedetti Fasil
Monica

78 Venturini Marco
79 Pezzetta Corrado
80 Roberto Purinani
81 Vegliak Roberto

82 Patriarca Luciano

Us Aldo
Moro

Piani Di Vas
U.S. Aldo
Moro
Paluzza
Dolomiti Sii
Alp

Misurina
S.C. Miane

C.S.Creta
Grauzaria

Us Aldo
Moro
U.S. Aldo
Moro
Paluzza
Timau
Cleulis
S.S. Velox
Paularo
C.S.l.
Comeglians

Federavecia

U.S. Aldo
Moro
Paluzza

Gs Azzida

S.C.
Valcellina

Cs Creta

Grauzaria
C.S. Creta
Grauzaria

Bettin
S.S. Velox
Paularo

Bobemarze

S.C.
Valcellina

Sc
Valvisdende

G.S. Azzida

C.S. Creta
Grauzaria
Sci Club 70
Trieste

Sci Club 70
Trieste

Gs Azzida

1984 F
1976 M

1979 M

1995 F

1975 M

1961 M

1986 M

1981 M

1957 M

1984 M

1961 M

1976 M

1959 M

1995 F

2002 M

1977 M

1965 M

1976 F

1964 M

1979 M

1991 M
1964 M

1968 M

1977 F

1967 M

1960 F

1965 M

1966 M

1960 M

1957 M

1963 M

50

51

52
53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66
67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

3 SF
3CM

48 SM

4 SF

49 SM

50 SM

51 SM

52 SM

53 SM

54 SM

55 SM

56 SM

57 SM

5SF

58 SM

59 SM

60 SM

1CF

61 SM

62 SM

63 SM
64 SM

65 SM

2 CF

66 SM

6 SF

67 SM

68 SM

69 SM

70 SM

71 SM

47'26

48'05

48'10

4824

48'46

48'55

49'08

49'18

4920

49'53

50'10

50'51

51'06

51'15

51'34

52'03

52'28

52'31

52'34

53'10

5327
53'39

53'45

54'36

54'40

55'40

55'54

55'58

56'06

56'11

56'12

11'47

12'26

12'31

12'46

13'08

13'17

13'30

13'40

13'41

14'15

14'31

15'13

15'27

15'36

15'56

16'24

16'50

16'52

16'55

17'31

17'48
18'01

18'07

18'57

19'01

20'02

20'15

2020

2027

20'32

20'34



83 Piller Hoffer Martina AS.

84 Abramo Mauro

85 De Podesta' Sara

86 Vecellio Andrea
87 Martin Rosy

88 Comisso Sandro
89 Candotti Cristina
90 Gressani Eros
91 Caon Martino
92 Felice Valentino

93 Fontana Massimo

94 Solagna Paolo

95 Liuzzi Alberto

96 Casasola Paolo

97 Buzzurro Massimo
98 Bressan Leila

99 Casanova Albino

100 Angeli Alessio

De Michiel
Giuseppe

102 De Cristini Chiara

103 Buzzetto Elena

104 Fabbro Emilio

105 Sanzin Walter

106 Da Pra Antonella
107 Giberna Paolo
108 Travan Daniela
109 Zandonella Davide
110 Piller Roner Marta
111 Pinazza Marika

112 Collovati Luca

Camosci

Aldo Moro
Paluzza

Val
Visdende

Dolomiti Ski
Alp

Aldo Moro
Paluzza

G.S. Azzida

Timau
Cleulis

Sc
Valvisdende

Nessuna

A.S.D.
Coglians
Cai Cividale
Del Friuli

Auronzo

VV.Ff.

G.S.
Lorenzago
Cai Cim Sag
Trieste

Val Vidende
Ski Alp

Cai
Lorenzago
Cai Cim Sag
Trieste

Auronzo

Cai Cim Sag
Trieste
Sci Club 70
Trieste

A.S.
Camosci

1982 F

1961 M

1990 F

1977 M

1991 F

1962 M

1966 F

1991 M

1975 M

1991 M

1993 M

1957 M

1974 M

1975 M

1974 M

1971 F

1954 M

1983 M

1978 M

1967 F

1981 F

1981 M

1954 M

1976 F

1961 M

1962 F

1987 M

1987 F

1988 F

1977 M

75

10

76

11

77

12

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

13

86

87

88

14

15

89

90

16

91

17

92

18

19

93

7 SF

72 SM

8 SF

73 SM

9 SF

74 SM

10 SF

75 SM

4 CM

76 SM

77 SM

78 SM

79 SM

80 SM

81 SM

11 SF

82 SM

83 SM

84 SM

12 SF

13 SF

85 SM

86 SM

14 SF

87 SM

15 SF

88 SM

16 SF

17 SF

89 SM

56'16

56'22

56'25

56'32

56'54

56'56

57'04

57'05

57'16

57'27

59'20

59'26

1.02'06

1.02'30

1.03'02

1.04'27

1.04'30

1.04'42

1.05'32

1.05'56

1.09'08

1.09'10

1.09'49

1.10'45

1.13'17

1.14'13

1.14'25

1.16'46

1.18'22

1.19'20

2037

20'44

20'46

20'53

21'15

21'18

21'26

21'27

21'37

21'48

23'42

23'48

26'27

26'52

27'23

28'48

28'51

29'03

29'53

30'18

3329

33'32

34'10

35'06

37'38

38'34

38'46

41'07

42'44

43'41



Zambelli Domelin

- 1980 F 20 18 SF 1.19'35 43'56
Giulia
114 Del Canto Kambiz 1997 M 94 90 SM 1.27'12 51'33
iscritti arrivati

118 114



